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220kV Transformer & BundEx02

Exhaust Stack - CT5Ex04

Exhaust Gas Transition DuctsEx05

Equipment Schedule - Existing

DescriptionItem

Turbine HallEx06

Unloading BayEx07

Diesel Storage Tanks and BundEx08

Control BuildingEx11

Administration & StoresEx12

Old Boiler HouseEx13

Natural Gas AGIEx16

HRSG & Exhaust Stack - CT4Ex17

CanteenEx18

StoresEx19

220kV GIS Substation BuildingEx20

Steam Turbine HallEx23

Gas Turbine Fin Fan CoolersEx26

DescriptionItem

Gas Insulated BusbarEx28

Oil Interceptor (underground)Ex30

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

38

39

DescriptionItem

37

Fuel Gas Filter Skid

BOP PCM

N2 Storage Rack

Air Compressor For Gas

Compressor

Fuel Gas Scrubber

Fuel Gas Condensate Tank

Fuel Gas Compressor

Mobile Water Wash Cart

Raw & Fire Water Tank

Fire Water Pump Skid

Reactor

Fuel Gas Emergency Shut-off

MV Motor Starter Panel For Gas

Compressor

LM2500Xpress

Fuel Gas Compressor Fin Fan

Cooler

Fire Fighting Stores Building

Service and Potable Water

Pressure Unit

Gas Chromatograph

LM25000 Control house

Cable Corridor

Double Block and Bleed Valve

Pipe & Cable Corridor

Crossovers

Stack (11.0m )

Diesel Fire Fighting Pump Stack

Fuel Condensate Pump

Pipe & Cable Rack

Water Wash Drain Tank

GT Area Drain Tank

WTP Drains Tank Pumps

DescriptionItem

Equipment Schedule - Proposed

Items with Prefix 'Ex' denotes Existing Equipment
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